CKZT 50 DCK 9412K 120
30 30º
45 45º
60 60º
75 75º
90 90º
105 105º
*120 120º

Bore Size
* Not  for Ø80 mm bore sizes.
How to Order
With Electrical Switch Cassette:
With Pneumatic Switch Cassette:
Manual Handle Position
9412K Right for Ø50
9413K Left for Ø50
9414K Right for Ø63
9415K Left for Ø63
9416K Right for Ø80
9417K Left for Ø80
Manual Handle Position
9418K Right for Ø50
9419K Left for Ø50
9420K Right for Ø63
9421K Left for Ø63
9422K Right for Ø80
9423K Left for Ø80
Power Clamp Cylinder
with Manual Hand Lever